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Imie i Nazwisko
MATEUSZ SROKA
MICHAL. WAWRZYNIAK
KRZYSZTOF JAROCINSKI
GRZEGORZ PORTASIAK
WLODZIMIERZ GAGALA
RAFAL DUBIAL
KORNEL KASPRZAK
PIOTR NOWAK
JAKUB PRZYBYtKA
RAFAL GRUSZKA
JAROSEAW MASZAK
BEATA WARSZOWSKA
AGATA MISZEWSKA
RAFAL KROWKA
WOJCIECH MISZEWSKI
RADOSEAW DWORNIAK
ROBERT SOJKA

Data urodzenia Numer
26.05.1989 15
06.03.1991 4
23.04.1987 9
18.04.1984 10
10.03.1966 3
21.10.1975 1
02.09.1979 8
27.02.1977 2
27.01.1993 5
18.10.1989 7
18.05.1971 16
03.09.1981 6
16.08.1971 11
22.07.1990 14
06.03.1970 12
29.04.1979 17
05.01.1975 13
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Czas
00:30:28
00:30:30
00:31:20
00:31:21
00:31:47
00:33:49
00:34:02
00:35:36
00:36:52
00:36:53
00:36:59
00:37:48
00:39:35
00:41:50
00:43:28
00:48:11
00:48:27
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